
10/14/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:47 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2019

Election  395

CC County Commission

5 6 7 Total

CPF 0 13 22 35

DEM 119 22,994 65,749 88,862

ECO 0 5 10 15

GRE 0 52 147 199

IND 1 518 874 1,393

LPF 3 281 441 725

NPA 140 18,534 32,955 51,629

PSL 0 7 15 22

REF 0 6 15 21

REP 236 23,991 30,452 54,679

UNK 0 1 6 7

Total 499 66,402 130,686 197,587

District Number

Party

1



10/14/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:47 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2019

Election  395

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

CPF 1 1 33 35

DEM 6,851 546 81,465 88,862

ECO 1 0 14 15

GRE 17 1 181 199

IND 130 6 1,257 1,393

LPF 64 5 656 725

NPA 5,794 494 45,341 51,629

PSL 1 0 21 22

REF 3 0 18 21

REP 8,402 847 45,430 54,679

UNK 1 0 6 7

Total 21,265 1,900 174,422 197,587

District Number

Party

2



10/14/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:47 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2019

Election  395

CNG Congressional District

13 Total

CPF 35 35

DEM 88,862 88,862

ECO 15 15

GRE 199 199

IND 1,393 1,393

LPF 725 725

NPA 51,629 51,629

PSL 22 22

REF 21 21

REP 54,679 54,679

UNK 7 7

Total 197,587 197,587

District Number

Party

3



10/14/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:47 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2019

Election  395

CTY City District

19 21 Total

CPF 2 33 35

DEM 4,257 84,605 88,862

ECO 1 14 15

GRE 6 193 199

IND 80 1,313 1,393

LPF 37 688 725

NPA 3,712 47,917 51,629

PSL 1 21 22

REF 3 18 21

REP 6,064 48,615 54,679

UNK 1 6 7

Total 14,164 183,423 197,587

District Number

Party

4



10/14/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:47 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2019

Election  395

HSE FL House of Representatives

66 68 69 70 Total

CPF 2 14 6 13 35

DEM 4,257 30,263 19,639 34,703 88,862

ECO 1 8 4 2 15

GRE 6 80 51 62 199

IND 80 682 345 286 1,393

LPF 37 377 185 126 725

NPA 3,712 22,152 14,380 11,385 51,629

PSL 1 13 5 3 22

REF 3 7 10 1 21

REP 6,064 25,503 16,833 6,279 54,679

UNK 1 0 2 4 7

Total 14,164 79,099 51,460 52,864 197,587

District Number

Party

5



10/14/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:47 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2019

Election  395

SB School Board

5 6 7 Total

CPF 0 13 22 35

DEM 119 22,994 65,749 88,862

ECO 0 5 10 15

GRE 0 52 147 199

IND 1 518 874 1,393

LPF 3 281 441 725

NPA 140 18,534 32,955 51,629

PSL 0 7 15 22

REF 0 6 15 21

REP 236 23,991 30,452 54,679

UNK 0 1 6 7

Total 499 66,402 130,686 197,587

District Number

Party

6



10/14/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:47 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2019

Election  395

SEN Florida Senate

19 24 Total

CPF 15 20 35

DEM 47,211 41,651 88,862

ECO 8 7 15

GRE 95 104 199

IND 527 866 1,393

LPF 264 461 725

NPA 19,129 32,500 51,629

PSL 9 13 22

REF 7 14 21

REP 13,841 40,838 54,679

UNK 4 3 7

Total 81,110 116,477 197,587

District Number

Party

7



10/14/2019 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:47 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/07/2019

Election  395

WRD City Wards

191 211 212 213 214 215 216

CPF 2 1 5 4 4 6 5

DEM 4,257 7,846 8,011 8,168 9,475 13,383 13,889

ECO 1 0 3 1 3 1 3

GRE 6 24 19 21 27 25 37

IND 80 162 200 194 159 152 225

LPF 37 71 111 110 108 68 97

NPA 3,712 6,179 6,450 6,461 6,139 5,489 6,350

PSL 1 1 4 2 5 0 3

REF 3 1 3 0 4 4 0

REP 6,064 8,288 6,397 9,656 6,430 5,167 4,782

UNK 1 1 0 0 0 1 2

Total 14,164 22,574 21,203 24,617 22,354 24,296 25,393

District Number

Party

8



217 218 Total

5 3 35

14,643 9,190 88,862

0 3 15

13 27 199

93 128 1,393

39 84 725

4,716 6,133 51,629

3 3 22

0 6 21

2,347 5,548 54,679

1 1 7

21,860 21,126 197,587


